
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

29 

3 

1 

66 

15 

26 

59 

7 

8 

4 

2 

14 

36 

6 

19 

10 

62 

17 

61 

28 

37 

9 

Name Radfahrer 

Julian Schelb 

Moritz Milatz 

Julian Kern 

Martin Schädle 

Felix Klausmann 

Jonas Hablitzel 

Torben Drach 

Ralf Egle 

Patrick Kromer 

Benny Joerges 

Heiko Hog 

Joshua Arnold 

Clarissa Mai 

Nico Schultis 

David Rapp 

Simon Schwitzer 

Sven Meier 

Leon Willaredt 

Chris Wehrle 

Stefan Keller 

Florian Reichle 

Rolf Groß 

Name Läufer 

Christopher Hettich 

Benedikt Hoffmann 

Fritz Koch 

Theodor Haug 

Patrick Brucker 

Erik Franz 

Mark Kindler 

Sven Bockstatt 

Michael Schramm 

Daniel Garzke 

Felix Pauli 

Ilias Kulke 

Christian Mai 

Victor Larisch 

Benjamin Doser 

Luka Zetzsche 

Balthasar Larisch 

Paul Reising 

Felix Ehret 

Oliver Striegel 

Céline Kaiser 

Nico Groß 

Team 

STOP&GO Marderabwehr 

Kreidler- Werksteam/ TSG Heilbronn 

Team Drescher Brothers 

TV Meningnen/LAV Tübingen 

SC Hausach Link Rad Quadrat/ Roadrunners Südbaden 

Team Bierdurst 

LEXWARE Mountainbike Team 

Radsport Sütterlin 

RV Concordia Reute 

Team BQ Cycles 

Freiburger Pilsner AfK Biking Team/ AHS Freiburg 

RV Concordia Reute 

Link Rad Quadrat/Runniung Team Ortenau 

SV Waldkirch 

Radteam Schmitz/ Team ENIT System 

RV Concordia Reute 

3SaM Racing by Landgasthof Bären 

Wassermer Racing Team 

Holgi's Fahrradwerkstatt 

Team Keller 

Freiburger Pilsner AfK Biking Team 

RV Concordia Reute 

Runden 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

Gesamtzeit 

48:21.436 

48:49.540 

49:32.044 

50:45.925 

51:04.560 

51:31.731 

51:47.557 

51:52.994 

52:29.997 

52:35.004 

52:42.629 

52:48.820 

52:58.408 

53:20.529 

49:32.875 

50:08.680 

50:09.147 

50:21.850 

50:29.127 

50:50.410 

50:51.565 

51:05.639 

Diff. 

28.104 

1:10.608 

2:24.489 

2:43.124 

3:10.295 

3:26.121 

3:31.558 

4:08.561 

4:13.568 

4:21.193 

4:27.384 

4:36.972 

4:59.093 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos. 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

St.Nr. 

65 

48 

20 

33 

58 

23 

24 

30 

27 

32 

16 

5 

57 

63 

11 

34 

42 

49 

43 

40 

18 

25 

Name Radfahrer 

Sascha Burghardt 

Andrea Meier 

Marvin Marx 

David Treffeisen 

Johannes Bläsi 

Dieter Rothweiler 

Adrian Fingerlin 

Martin Zehnle 

Michael Di Genio 

Sophie Weiß 

Markus Schrempp 

Mike Müller 

Malte Völkner 

Simon Gutmann 

Alexander Siegel 

Ingmar Kerschberger 

Ralf Bär 

Sarah Scharbach 

Agnes Naumann 

Markus Webs 

Sven Ruhhammer 

Marcel Neidinger 

Name Läufer 

Marco Mattuschka 

Kevin Götz 

Fabian Giesin 

Patrick Rambler 

Patrik Riesterer 

Christian Schuh 

Florian Meichelböck 

Kevin Hupfer 

Thomas Hess 

Raffael Schaffrik 

Fabian Bruder 

Benedikt Belle 

Fabian Keller 

Ole Schneider 

Daniel Heiny 

Judith Hertel 

Hannah Grant 

Corona Leiber 

Thomas Wagner 

Katrin Benz 

Andreas Kittelmann 

Michael Neidinger 

Team 

RG Freiburg 

3SaM Racing by Landgasthof Bären 

Team Z-Laser 

RSG Eichstetten 

Stop&Go Team / Bike Crow Münstertal 

Team VAUDE Store Villingen 

RSV Rheinfelden 

SC Hausach Link Rad Quadrat/ RFV Seelbach 

Follow Me Racing Team 

Lexware MTB and Friends 

Team Schneckenjäger 

RSV Wyhl 

RV Concordia Reute 

Freiburger Pilsner AfK Biking Team 

RV Concordia Reute 

RIG Freiburg/ Funaktiv Seeend 

RSV Rheinfelden 

G24/Radteam Schmitz 

Team Hirsch- Sprung 

Black Forest Bulls 

Team Spass-Am-Biken 

RMSV Ehrenkirchen 

Runden 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Gesamtzeit 

51:21.409 

51:23.133 

52:06.815 

52:10.282 

52:23.676 

52:36.894 

52:49.801 

53:34.638 

53:44.142 

53:55.744 

54:49.100 

48:34.724 

49:15.614 

49:29.515 

49:31.381 

49:48.430 

50:02.616 

50:14.250 

50:42.976 

50:53.226 

51:27.874 

51:34.913 

Diff. 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 
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Pos. 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

39 

12 

22 

55 

46 

53 

54 

38 

31 

52 

56 

41 

51 

60 

45 

Name Radfahrer 

Dirk Maertins 

Fabian Döring 

Dierk Linsenmaier 

Lena Wehrle 

Michael Kuttler 

Helen Wiehr 

Eva Fünfgeld 

Thomas Kramer 

Björn Fünfgeld 

Christine Schneider 

Johannes Ringwald 

Michael Engels 

Anja Webs 

Philipp Birkner 

Daniel Schumacher 

Name Läufer 

Kathrin Buchheit 

Stefan Faller 

Sven Teiwes 

Katja Hog 

Yvonne Worm 

Josefine Rampendahl 

Anna Woywodt 

Svetlana Gusenkova-Kramer 

Oliver Manhart 

Denise Di Genio 

Nicole Kanstinger 

Sandra Matt 

Manuela Gula 

Lars Wichert 

Vanessa Schumacher 

Team 

RIG Freiburg / Tune Factory Racing Team 

RV Concordia Reute 

Team ggu-software.com 

Team Ernie & Bert -> ähm nee: Erna & Berta 

Portus Cycles 

Die wiehernden Rampensäue 

Team Hirsch- Sprung 

ETERNAL LOVE 

Team Hirsch- Sprung 

RSV Rheinfelden 

RV Concordia Reute 

Tv Riegel Triteam2010 

Team Spass-Am-Biken 

Team #wirfueryannic 

RSV Haltingen 

Runden 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

16 

1 

1 

Gesamtzeit 

51:43.742 

51:49.667 

51:51.722 

52:43.804 

52:54.303 

55:06.992 

55:29.686 

48:42.985 

50:41.160 

51:33.799 

51:42.447 

52:28.387 

51:48.363 

2:09.632 

2:56.392 

Diff. 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

8 Runden 

NF 

NF 

Nach Runden sortiert
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